
 

 

Blue Route / S486 
  
 
 

Pick up Point:                                    Pick upTime:      Drop Off Point:                       Drop Off Time: 

 MEASHAM  

 01 Opp DFS 07:25  

 APPLEBY MAGNA 

  02 Post Box, Church Street                         07:28 

  NORTON JUXTA TWYCROSS  

 03 Village Hall 07:35  

 TWYCROSS  

 04 Bus Stop Opp Turpins Bar & Grill 07:40  

 RATCLIFFE CULEY  

 05 The Gate Inn                                           07:53 

 WITHERLEY 

  06 Kennel Lane                                            07:58 

  FENNY DRAYTON 

  07 Old Forge Road, Bus Stop                     08:03 

  SIBSON 

  08 Bus Lay-by A444                                    08:07 

   

 

  

Setting Down Times at  Picking Up Times at  

01 Market Bosworth School                          08:20     01 Market Bosworth School 

   Arrive:      15:05 

School Post Code CV13 0JT                                  Depart:     15:10 

 

Seating Capacity = 70 Seater… 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 

Yellow Route / S487 
  

 
 

Pick up Point:                                    Pick upTime:      Drop Off Point:                       Drop Off Time: 

 BILSTONE  

 01 Phone Box, Twycross Rd 07:55 

  CONGERSTONE 

  02 Bus stop, Main Street/Shadows Lane    07:57 

  SHACKERSTONE 

  03 Main Street Opp Bus shelter                  08:00 

  ODSTONE  

 04 Newton Lane, Green Opp Bus Shelter 08:07 

 BARTON IN THE BEANS  

 05 Phone Box, Odstone Rd Crossroad 08:10  

  CARLTON  

 06 Gate Hangs Well                                     08:12 

  

 

  

Setting Down Times at  Picking Up Times at  

01 Market Bosworth School                          08:20     01 Market Bosworth School 

   Arrive:      15:05 

School Post Code CV13 0JT                                  Depart:     15:10 

 

Seating Capacity = 70 Seater… 
 


